
5 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong
Telephone  +852 2522 0111

mandarinoriental.com/hongkong

Discover more on our Online Shop.
hongkong.mandarinorientalshop.com Delivering a Japanese izakaya 

experience to you at home.



Terms & Conditions: All items are subject to availability. No cancellation or refund will be accepted within 24 hours of delivery. Delivery service is only applicable within Hong Kong Island. 
Should a dispute arise, Mandarin Oriental, Hong Kong reserves the right to arbitrate the final decision. Should there be any changes to the above information, the hotel has no obligation to 
inform the correspondents.

Name                                                                                           

Email 

Delivery Address

Telephone 

Date and Time of Delivery / Collection

Payment       To proceed with the order by credit card, an online 
                    payment link will be sent after receiving this order form. 
                    Please kindly complete the payment promptly to confirm 
                    the order request.

Self Pick-up at �e Aubrey Complimentary

Available daily from 12pm until 8pm for takeaway at �e Aubrey. Same day delivery orders are available until 5pm daily, and will be arranged 
between 6:30pm to 7:30pm and 7:30pm to 8:30pm. Save 10% on all food takeaway items. To place your order, please indicate order quantity 
in the circle and email mohkg-aubrey@mohg.com or call +852 2825 4001.

Delivery within Hong Kong Island 
HKD280 / Complimentary delivery for orders over HKD2,000 within 
Hong Kong Island

Total (HKD)



 
v = vegetarian

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars. Beverages are available for delivery only. Other beverages available upon request.

Snacks & Starters

Charcoal Chicken Karaage  yuzu mayo

Charcoal Cauli�ower Karaage (v)

Chicken Katsu Sando

A4 Kagoshima Wagyu Sando

158

138

228

678

Robata

Iberico Secreto Pork

Saikyo Miso Sable�sh

Seasonal Mushrooms (v)

378

       
418

178

White Wine

Pinot Grigio, Fantinel, Borgo Tesis 
Friuli Grave, Italy

Chardonnay, Glenelly, Glass Collection 
Stellenbosch, South Africa 

Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven 
Marlborough, New Zealand

Benjamin Leroux Chassagne-Montrachet 
1er Cru 'Les Embazées'
Burgundy, France 

420

480

550

1,080

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon, J. Lohr Estates, Seven Oaks 
Napa Valley, U.S. 

Tempranillo, Soto de Torres, Alto Ibericos, 
Rioja Crianza 
La Rioja, Spain    

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Col d'Orcia 
Montalcino, Italy 

Château La Tour Carnet, Haut-Médoc
Bordeaux, France

420

440

680

980

Champagne

Ruinart “R” Brut

Ruinart Brut Rosé

Krug Grande Cuvée 

580

780

1,980

Rice

Wagyu Oxtail & 
Bone Marrow Fried Rice

Lobster Fried Rice

Eggplant Fried Rice (v)

278

       
328

148

Cocktail

Negroni
Cold Brewed Co�ee Widges Gin, Cinzano Rosso, 

Hazelnut Infused Campari, Bob’s Coriander Bitters

Dirty Martini
Tried and True Vodka, Widges Gin, Mancino Bianco Vermouth 

Old Fashioned
Michter’s Bourbon, Mandarin Cordial, Angostura Bitters, 

Orange Bitters

Manhattan
Rebel Yell Kentucky Straight Boubron, Mancino Rosso, 

Angostura Bitters, Scrappy’s Orange Bitters

Holiday Liberation
Aged Rum, Campari, Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth, 

Cinnamon, Star Anise, Cloves

488

488

488

488

488

108

108

500ml100ml
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